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Diamond Partner Package Price 4,000
Best Value! - Limited to 6 Exclusive Partners

Item

NC GCOA Newsletter Advertising (4 issues) + Diamond Listing

NC GCOA Annual Meeting Diamond Sponsor —

Program Listing + Hole Sponsor + Team Entry

Partner eBlasts (4 stand alone)

NC GCOA Online Directory — Listing of All Reps

Partner News Scroll Web Messages

Diamond Partner Web Site Link (full year)

NC GCOA Corporate Membership

Usage of NC GCOA “Diamond Partner” logo

VIP Reception Invitations

Total Value

Gold Partner Package Price 2,000
NC GCOA Annual Meeting Gold Sponsor —
Program Listing + Hole Sponsor + 2 Comp Tickets
NC GCOA Newsletter (4 issues) Gold Listing
Partner eBlasts (3 stand alone)
NC GCOA Online Directory — Listing of All Reps
Partner News Scroll Web Messages
Gold Partner Web Link (full year)
NC GCOA Corporate Membership
Usage of NC GCOA “Gold Partner” logo
Total Value

Silver Partner Package Price $1,000
NC GCOA Annual Meeting Silver Sponsor —
Program Listing + Hole Sponsor + 1 Comp Ticket
NC GCOA Newsletter (4 issues) - Silver Listing
Silver Partner Web Link (full year)
NC GCOA Online Directory — Listing of One Rep
NC GCOA Corporate Membership
Usage of NC GCOA “Corporate Partner” logo
Total Value

Bronze Partner Package Price $600
NC GCOA Newsletter (4 issues) — Bronze Listing
NC GCOA Online Directory — Listing of One Rep
NC GCOA Corporate Membership
Usage of NC GCOA “Corporate Partner”
Total Value

Grow your business — become a Partner!

Value
$2,400
$1,500

$1,200
$500
$500
$300
$300
$200
$200
$7,100

$700

$600
$900
$500
$500
$300
$300
$200
$4,000

$600

$500
$300
$300
$300
$200
$2,200

$400
$300
$300
$200

$1,200

2021 North Carolina GCOA
Partner Program

Serving the Golf Industry in North Carolina
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Annual Meetin

Pine Needles Lodge & GC
Southern Pines, North Carolina
Tuesday-Wednesday,
October 8-9, 2019

Official Magazine

www.ncgolf.org
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North Carolina GCOA
Annual Meeting (alacarte)

Presenting Sponsor $2,000
VIP Party Sponsor $1,000
Speaker Sponsor $500
Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner Sponsor $500
Putting/Range Sponsor $500
Beverage Sponsor $400
Hole Sponsor $300

All levels include signage and program listing

North Carolina GCOA
Allied Assn. Joint Meeting

Presenting Sponsor $900
Breakfast/Lunch Sponsor $500
Golf Sponsor $400
Event TBA

2021 North Carolina GCOA
Partner Program

Serving the Golf Industry in North Carolina

North Carolina GCOA eNews Updates
Presenting Sponsor (season) $1,500
Issue Banner $300

North Carolina GCOA
Social Networking Events
Presenting Sponsor $500

North Carolina GCOA Awards 2,000

* Name recognition in award title

* Opportunity to present in person

* Product exclusivity in awards program

e Foursome in annual meeting

¢ PR in nominations, annual meeting and winner press releases

* Coverage in NGCOA Mid-Atlantic newsletter

*\Web presence and eBlast notifications

3 Award Categories: Course-of-the-Year, Service to Golf,
Environmental Stewardship

2021 North Carolian GCOA Partner Program Order Form

Partner/Company

Address

City

State Zip

Contact Person

Phone

Email

Partner Packages

O Diamond Partner $4,000
O Gold Partner $2,000
O Silver Partner $1,000
O Bronze Partner $600
O Annual Meeting

O Awards

O eNews

O Joint Meeting

O Social Networking
O Total Due $
“The North Carolina GCOA

Partner Program is a great way to
showcase products and services to
the ultimate decision-makers at

over 500 clubs.”
— Del Ratcliffe,
NC GCOA President

Rep Listing (name, phone, email address)

1.

2.

Online credit card payment is
available at www.ncgolf.org.

Please submit this form to
NC GCOA headquarters via email
or mail. You will be invoiced.

Thank you!

North Carolina GCOA
15 Quail Run Drive
Manakin-Sabot, Virginia 23103
(804) 708-9760 Office

(804) 399-7802 Mobile
dnorman@ncgolf.org
www.ncgolf.org
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